
 
 

Coastal Carolina Community College Board of Trustees 
2026 Meeting Schedule 

 

Approved 11.24.25 

 
Date Day Time Meeting 

January 20, 2026 Tuesday 7:30 a.m. Building Committee Meeting 
January 22, 2026 Thursday 7:30 a.m. Finance Committee Meeting 
January 26, 2026 Monday 5:30 p.m. Board of Trustees Meeting 

 
March 17, 2026 Tuesday 7:30 a.m. Building Committee Meeting 
March 19, 2026 Thursday 7:30 a.m. Finance Committee Meeting 
March 23, 2026 Monday 5:30 p.m. Board of Trustees Meeting 

 
May 5, 2026 Tuesday 7:30 a.m. Building Committee Meeting 
May 7, 2026 Thursday 7:30 a.m. Finance Committee Meeting 

May 11, 2026 Monday 5:30 p.m. Board of Trustees Meeting 
 

July 21, 2026 Tuesday 7:30 a.m. Building Committee Meeting 
July 23, 2026 Thursday 7:30 a.m. Finance Committee Meeting 
July 27, 2026 Monday 5:30 p.m. Board of Trustees Meeting 

 
September 22, 2026 Tuesday 7:30 a.m. Building Committee Meeting 
September 24, 2026 Thursday 7:30 a.m. Finance Committee Meeting 
September 28, 2026 Monday 5:30 p.m. Board of Trustees Meeting 

 
November 17, 2026 Tuesday 7:30 a.m. Building Committee Meeting 
November 19, 2026 Thursday 7:30 a.m. Finance Committee Meeting 
November 23, 2026 Monday 5:30 p.m. Board of Trustees Meeting 
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         Committee Meetings are held in the Heatherly Conference Room of the Administrative Building 

 
Board of Trustees Meeting are held in the Administrative Board Room 

 
  
  *May meetings moved to accommodate Memorial Day Holiday and Graduation Ceremony 

 

 Holiday 
 Meeting 
  Graduation 


